Diaphragm Seals 1-888-650-6923 / www.picgauges.com
SPECIFICATIONS
DS-F SERIES
FLUSH DIAPHRAGM SEAL
316 stainless steel flush diaphragm seal
Designed for pressures up to 10,000 psi
Design   316 stainless steel body
   316 stainless steel diaphragm

 G4 = G1
 X = Other
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
*G = BSPP
• Drawings are not to scale.
 MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
 316 = 316 Stainless Steel
 CAR = Carpenter 20®
 HTC = Hastelloy® C276
 MON = Monel®
 TAN = Tantalum
 X = Other
 THREAD
 M = Male
 threaded
 process